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GLACIER INDIA

(1SO,CE,WHO,GMP,FDA 17025:2017 Certified)

age

Item Name :

Item Code :

Item Description :

Tubes Culture, Media

082.2008.01

Round Bottom with Screw cap & Teflon Liner
Note :Test tubes in other sizes can be provided on request.

Item Image :

Cat. No.

082.2008.01

082.2008.02

082.2008.03

082.2008.04

082.2008.05

082.2008.06

082.2008.07

082.2008.08

Capacity ml

10

15

25

30

45

60

100

O.D. x Length (mm)

15x75

15x 125

15 x 150

18 x 150

25x 100

25 x 150

25x 200

32 x 200

t found or



# 44, Vikas puri, P.O.Ind.Estate, Jagadhri Road, +0171 — 2698107 info@glacierindia.com

A/Cantt-133 006. Haryana, India. https://www.glacierindia.com




